

AD0-E706^{Q&As}

Adobe Certified Expert-Magento Commerce Cloud Developer

Pass Adobe AD0-E706 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.certbus.com/ad0-e706.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

A client has an in-house design team which manages content on their Magento Commerce Cloud project

This content is rapidly changing and they would like the ability to maintain their own stylesheets in a structured way without affecting site uptime.

How do you achieve this on the integration branch?

- A. Modify the writeable directories on the Integration Environment by using the `.magento.env.yaml` file
- B. Add a custom command to the build hook in the `.magento.app.yaml` file to retrieve the stylesheets from a client hosted location
- C. The Magento Infrastructure Team needs to create a writeable directory in which the stylesheets can be uploaded.
- D. Use the `.magento.app.yaml` file to create a mount in the `pub` directory

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 2

You are updating a Magento Commerce Cloud project from version 2.2.5 to 2.3.0 with the command.

```
Composer require magento/product-enterprise-edition:2,3,0
```

However, composer is unable to complete the task because the installed version of `magento/magento-cloud-metapackage` is not compatible.

How do you upgrade magento to the desired version?

- A. Create a new project based on `magento/product-enterprise-edition: 2, 3, 0`, then add `eco-tools`, `custommodules` and `themes` again with composer and migrate the data
- B. Run `composer require magento/magento-cloud-metapackage:^2.3.0`
- C. Revert the `composer.json` to the last commit before the update and run the command again with the `with-dependencies` argument
- D. Remove `magento/product-enterprise-edition` from the root `composer.json` requirements and run `composer update`

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

On a project that deploys static content during the build phase a merchant states the deploy phase is still taking too long. You consider turning off JavaScript minification to reduce the build time.

Besides reducing the build phase time what two consequences does turning off JavaScript minification have? Choose 2

answers

- A. The deploy artifact size will be decreased because of the larger JavaScript can be symlinked
- B. Browsing the store will be slower because larger JavaScript files have to be downloaded
- C. The deploy phase will be shorter because JavaScript can be symlinked from init instead of copied
- D. The build phase will be longer because the additional pass of JavaScript merging

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 4

Your team is working on two major changes affecting the product page and you want the ability to implement and test these changes in parallel. Your company is using the Pro plan.

How do you achieve this using the Project Web UI?

- A. Create branches from Production to ensure the catalog is up to date
- B. Create branches from Integration to facilitate merging
- C. Create branches from the Magento Cloud Docker image to ensure the changes are made on the most recent codebase
- D. Create branches from Staging to ensure the changes are tested on an environment similar to Production

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

While investigating an inherited Magento Commerce Cloud project, you notice the following SCD_MATRIX configuration in magento , env, yml:

```
stage:
  global:
    SCD_MATRIX:
      "magento/backend":
        language:
          - en_US
```

What is the effect of this configuration?

- A. Static content for frontend themes is generated during the deploy phase
- B. All frontend theme static content will be reused from the previous deployment
- C. Only the static content for the adminhtml area will be generated
- D. Static content for all locales will be generated for all frontend themes

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 6

Exploring the Production environment you find `mysql_use_slave_connection` is enabled. What is the purpose of this setting?

- A. To split the database tables between the three Production servers and improve performance
- B. To enable fault tolerance on the MySQL cluster
- C. To utilize the read-only slave servers and improve the overall performance
- D. To allow database backups from a MySQL slave server with minimal impact on the Production site

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 7

You are testing an integration to an external service that requires you to configure an access key in an environment variable. You created a new environment to validate the functionality. The variable must only impact this environment.

How do you configure the variable?

- A. Use the `magento-cloud` CLI utility with the `environment:inheritable` and `level` flags
- B. Add the variable to the variables section under Project Settings specifying inheritance level
- C. Add the variable to the `.magento.env.yaml` file specifying the environment and inheritable
- D. Use `vendor/bin/ece-tools` to generate a local `config.phpfile` and commit the setting

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 8

After making changes to custom commands in the `deploy` and `build` phases you deploy to Staging. The deployment takes much longer than expected, and Staging is in maintenance mode for most of this time.

What do you do to reduce site downtime?

- A. Set the `SKIP_MAINTENANCE_SCD` variable to `true` in the `.magento.env.yaml` file
- B. Add a custom command to the `post_deploy` phase to activate deferred deployment
- C. Move custom commands from the `deploy` phase to the `build` phase.
- D. Update the `SCD_MATRIX` variable to include only necessary custom commands

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 9

You want to improve the ability to monitor Production deployments by setting up an email notification system.

How do you achieve this?

- A. Enable Deployment Notifications under Configure Environment > Settings in the Protect Web
- B. Build a custom module which hooks into the deployment phase and sends emails in real-time
- C. Configure log notifications in the .magento.env.yaml file
- D. Use the magento-cloud environment:deploy:email command to enable email notifications

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 10

You are debugging an issue with an extension that only occurs in Production. The extension writes relevant information using the debug log level. However, that specific information is not getting written to the logs on Production. How do you fix this?

- A. Enable developer mode in Production for a short period to gather the required information
- B. Write a custom logger that writes the debug information to var/log/custom, log
- C. Enable debug logging in app/etc/config.php locally and deploy it to Production
- D. Enable debug logging in the Admin interface in Production

Correct Answer: D

[Latest AD0-E706 Dumps](#)

[AD0-E706 PDF Dumps](#)

[AD0-E706 Study Guide](#)